Incident #

25-004440

25-004444

25-004446

25-004455

25-004457

25-004458

25-004460

25-004466

25-004467

25-004468

25-004472

25-004476

Date
02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

Time

00:13:

02:12:

03:40:

07:45:

08:31:

08:43:

08:50:

09:41:

09:53:

10:00:

10:53:

12:24:

Selected Agency Type: Police

Call Briefing Report
2/15/2025 thru 2/15/2025

Reported/Actual Type

HEALTH/WELFARE CHECK
POLICE INFORMATION

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

ASSAULT - DELAYED
ASSAULT - DELAYED

FOUND/LOST PROPERTY
FOUND/LOST PROPERTY

POLICE INFORMATION
POLICE INFORMATION

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

LARCENY
LARCENY

VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG
VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

REMOVE SUBJECT
REMOVE SUBJECT

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

WINCHESTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

Selected Agency ID: All

Location/Business/Reporting Party
2200 BLOCK TAFT CIR

1000 BLOCK E CORK ST

200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

00 BLOCK N KENT ST

200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

700 BLOCK S KENT ST

1800 BLOCK AMHERST ST

2700 BLOCK PAPERMILL RD

100 BLOCK E MONMOUTH ST

00 BLOCK E CEDARMEADE AVE

2200 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

2300 BLOCK LEGGE BLVD



25-004478

25-004479

25-004481

25-004482

25-004484

25-004489

25-004490

25-004491

25-004492

25-004494

25-004495

25-004496

25-004497

25-004498

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

13:04:

13:25:

14:03:

14:35:

14:43:

15:48:

16:06:

16:10:

16:11:

16:21:

16:37:

16:43:

16:47:

17:24:

THROW MISSILES

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

FOUND/LOST PROPERTY
FOUND/LOST PROPERTY

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

CIVIL DISPUTE
CIVIL DISPUTE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

HIT AND RUN
HIT AND RUN

THREATS/PHONE CALLS
ASSAULT - DELAYED

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
CIVIL DISPUTE

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

POLICE INFORMATION
POLICE INFORMATION

POLICE INFORMATION
POLICE INFORMATION

POLICE INFORMATION
POLICE INFORMATION

ALL ANIMAL CALLS

900 BLOCK N BRADDOCK ST

300 BLOCK SHAWNEE AVE

2200 BLOCK PAPERMILL RD

FEATHERBED LN/ S LOUDOUN ST

1700 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

00 BLOCK W GERMAIN ST

600 BLOCK MILLWOOD AVE

700 BLOCK WADE MILLER DR

1700 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

2200 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

00 BLOCK W GERMAIN ST

1400 BLOCK GREYSTONE TER

2000 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

200 BLOCK WALKER ST



25-004501

25-004511

25-004514

25-004516

25-004517

25-004518

02/15/2025 18:08:

02/15/2025 20:08:

02/15/2025 21:31:

02/15/2025 21:36:

02/15/2025 21:42:

02/15/2025 22:32:

Total Number of Calls:

ALL ANIMAL CALLS

HIT AND RUN
HIT AND RUN

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG
VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

TRAFFIC STOP
DUI

911 HANGUP / MISUSE
911 HANGUP / MISUSE

32

400 BLOCK N BRADDOCK ST

1000 BLOCK WAR MEMORIAL DR

100 BLOCK N LOUDOUN ST

600 BLOCK N PLEASANT VALLEY RD

400 BLOCK MILLWOOD AVE

100 BLOCK WINGATE DR
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