WINCHESTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

Call Briefing Report

2/15/2025 thru 2/15/2025

Selected Agency Type: Police Selected Agency ID: All

Incident #	Date Time	Reported/Actual Type	Location/Business/Reporting Party
25-004440	02/15/2025 00:13:	HEALTH/WELFARE CHECK POLICE INFORMATION	2200 BLOCK TAFT CIR
25-004444	02/15/2025 02:12:	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	1000 BLOCK E CORK ST
25-004446	02/15/2025 03:40:	ASSAULT - DELAYED ASSAULT - DELAYED	200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST
25-004455	02/15/2025 07:45:	FOUND/LOST PROPERTY FOUND/LOST PROPERTY	00 BLOCK N KENT ST
25-004457	02/15/2025 08:31:	POLICE INFORMATION POLICE INFORMATION	200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST
25-004458	02/15/2025 08:43:	PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE	700 BLOCK S KENT ST
25-004460	02/15/2025 08:50:	LARCENY LARCENY	1800 BLOCK AMHERST ST
25-004466	02/15/2025 09:41:	VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG	2700 BLOCK PAPERMILL RD
25-004467	02/15/2025 09:53:	DISORDERLY CONDUCT DISORDERLY CONDUCT	100 BLOCK E MONMOUTH ST
25-004468	02/15/2025 10:00:	ALL ANIMAL CALLS ALL ANIMAL CALLS	00 BLOCK E CEDARMEADE AVE
25-004472	02/15/2025 10:53:	REMOVE SUBJECT REMOVE SUBJECT	2200 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
25-004476	02/15/2025 12:24:	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	2300 BLOCK LEGGE BLVD

THROW MISSILES

25-004478	02/15/2025 13:04:	MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT	900 BLOCK N BRADDOCK ST
25-004479	02/15/2025 13:25:	ALL ANIMAL CALLS ALL ANIMAL CALLS	300 BLOCK SHAWNEE AVE
25-004481	02/15/2025 14:03:	FOUND/LOST PROPERTY FOUND/LOST PROPERTY	2200 BLOCK PAPERMILL RD
25-004482	02/15/2025 14:35:	SUSPICIOUS PERSON SUSPICIOUS PERSON	FEATHERBED LN/ S LOUDOUN ST
25-004484	02/15/2025 14:43:	CIVIL DISPUTE CIVIL DISPUTE	1700 BLOCK VALLEY AVE
25-004489	02/15/2025 15:48:	DISORDERLY CONDUCT DISORDERLY CONDUCT	00 BLOCK W GERMAIN ST
25-004490	02/15/2025 16:06:	HIT AND RUN HIT AND RUN	600 BLOCK MILLWOOD AVE
25-004491	02/15/2025 16:10:	THREATS / PHONE CALLS ASSAULT - DELAYED	700 BLOCK WADE MILLER DR
25-004492	02/15/2025 16:11:	ALL ANIMAL CALLS CIVIL DISPUTE	1700 BLOCK VALLEY AVE
25-004494	02/15/2025 16:21:	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	2200 BLOCK VALLEY AVE
25-004495	02/15/2025 16:37:	POLICE INFORMATION POLICE INFORMATION	00 BLOCK W GERMAIN ST
25-004496	02/15/2025 16:43:	POLICE INFORMATION POLICE INFORMATION	1400 BLOCK GREYSTONE TER
25-004497	02/15/2025 16:47:	POLICE INFORMATION POLICE INFORMATION	2000 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
25-004498	02/15/2025 17:24:	ALL ANIMAL CALLS	200 BLOCK WALKER ST

ALL ANIMAL CALLS

25-004501	02/15/2025 18:08:	HIT AND RUN HIT AND RUN	400 BLOCK N BRADDOCK ST
25-004511	02/15/2025 20:08:	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	1000 BLOCK WAR MEMORIAL DR
25-004514	02/15/2025 21:31:	VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG	100 BLOCK N LOUDOUN ST
25-004516	02/15/2025 21:36:	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	600 BLOCK N PLEASANT VALLEY RD
25-004517	02/15/2025 21:42:	TRAFFIC STOP DUI	400 BLOCK MILLWOOD AVE
25-004518	02/15/2025 22:32:	911 HANGUP / MISUSE 911 HANGUP / MISUSE	100 BLOCK WINGATE DR

Total Number of Calls:

32

 Printed:
 2/18/2025

 Page 3 of 3
 Version 10.1 - Call Agency